Studying for Exams Seminars

Learn multiple choice and essay exam study tips and strategies

Fall 2018 Winter 2019
Tues Oct 16 --- 1:30pm Tues Feb 12 --- 1:30pm
Wed Oct 17 10:30am & 1:30pm Wed Feb 13 10:30am & 1:30pm
Thurs Oct 18 10:30am Thurs Feb 14 10:30am
Tues Nov 27 - 1:30pm Tues Mar 26 - 1:30pm
Wed Nov 28 10:30am & 1:30pm Wed Mar 27 10:30am & 1:30pm
Thurs Nov 29 10:30am & 1:30pm Thurs Mar 28 10:30am & 1:30pm
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All seminars are held in KC 119 acsd@kings.uwo.ca




